

ASHAO Promotional Trail Riding Award Rules & Mileage Log



Horses competing for the Promotional Trail Riding Award must be registered American Saddlebred horses. ASHA Registration numbers are required on the ASHAO Membership form along with annual dues.



All owners and riders must be members in good standing of ASHAO at the time any miles are recorded. Riders need not be residents of Ohio.



Riding miles for the Promotional Trail Riding Award must be done in an area other than an enclosed arena (indoors or out).



Organized tail rides may be counted towards trail riding miles. Trail riding does not have to take place in Ohio.



Mileage must be recorded as accurately as possible.



Mileage logs must be submitted to the ASHAO Points Secretary or the Membership Secretary by the deadline below.



The Promotional Trail Riding Award Champion will be awarded at the annual ASHAO Banquet on the 3rd Saturday of January, the following year.



There will be a total of 5 ribbons awarded for Promotional Trail Riding.



Cut-off for Mileage: October 31st

Deadline for Submission: November 15th.

See back of most recent ASHAO calendar or website for Points Secretary or Membership Secretary names and addresses.

www.OhioSaddlebred.com



ASHAO Promotional Trail Riding Log

Rider	
Horse	
Registration #	

Doto	Location	Milaa	Commonto
Date	Location	ivilles	Comments